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2nd Go (Q) = Qualified
(J) = Jackpot

JH BAREBACKEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 67.0   0.00010.00  10.00  70.00  1   4 JOHNSON, BRAYLON  (J) 709  80.80 150.80
 60.0   0.000 9.00   9.00  42.00  2   6 YOUNGER, KOLE  (J) 146  60.60 102.60
 54.0   0.000 8.00   8.00  28.00  3   7 COOPER, TY  (J) 163  40.40  68.40
 52.0   0.000 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   2 SCHMELZLE, TYSON  (J) 344  20.20  20.20

JH BARRELSEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  16.22410.00  10.00   0.00  1  31 THOMPSON, ELLIE  80.80  80.80
  0.0  16.251 9.00   9.00 248.00  2  64 NELLESEN, PRESLEE  (J)  60.60 308.60
  0.0  16.305 8.00   8.00   0.00  3  51 CHRISTIAN, RAELEE  40.40  40.40
  0.0  16.317 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   8 HIPWELL, TAYCEE  20.20  20.20
  0.0  16.452 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   7 WEBSTER, MAKALE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.481 5.00   5.00 186.00  6  35 KENWORTHY, ALEXIS  (J)   0.00 186.00
  0.0  16.491 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  53 SCHULTZ, LANEY   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.496 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  57 PETERSON, HALLIE   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.532 2.00   2.00   0.00  9   6 KNIGHT, RIAN   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.558 1.00   1.00 124.00 10  20 MILLER, CHARLY  (J)   0.00 124.00
  0.0  16.658 0.00   0.00  62.00 11  62 FRYER, GEORGIA  (J)   0.00  62.00

JH BOYS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.76010.00  10.00   0.00  1   7 DAYBELL, DUTTON 604  80.80  80.80
  0.0   2.860 9.00   9.00   0.00  2   5 HANKS, JHET 607  60.60  60.60
  0.0   2.950 8.00   8.00   0.00  3   1 SUMNER, EASTIN 576  40.40  40.40
  0.0   3.730 7.00   7.00 132.00  4   4 JOHNSON, DEVIN  (J) 557  20.20 152.20
  0.0   3.770 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   2 HANKS, LANDON 769   0.00   0.00
  0.0   4.350 5.00   5.00 108.00  6   4 SMITH, HADLY  (J) 551   0.00 108.00
  0.0   5.010 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  12 STARK, RIDGE 576   0.00   0.00
  0.0   5.190 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  11 BUTTARS, HAYDEN 729   0.00   0.00
  0.0   5.900 2.00   2.00   0.00  9   1 HADLEY, JACE 563   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.780 1.00   1.00   0.00 10   9 GORECKI, EMMETT 724   0.00   0.00

JH BOYS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  10.18010.00  10.00  80.00  1   8 WELLE, COLBY  (J) 2  80.80 160.80
  0.0  10.340 9.00   9.00  48.00  2   8 AUSTIN, ACE  (J) DJ 150  60.60 108.60
  0.0  10.570 8.00   8.00  32.00  3   4 FARELLA, JUDDY  (J) 125  40.40  72.40
  0.0  11.090 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   7 JOHNSON, DEVIN DJ 150  20.20  20.20
  0.0  11.630 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   5 JONES, HANK  (J) DJ 150   0.00   0.00
  0.0  11.660 5.00   5.00   0.00  6   3 DAYBELL, DUTTON 125   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.270 4.00   4.00   0.00  7   1 EVANS, TRAVIS 115   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.000 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  11 SWEAT, MCKADE  (J) 16   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.060 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  12 METCALF, HUNTER  (J) 16   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.220 1.00   1.00   0.00 10   2 SILVA, BRYCE 115   0.00   0.00

JH BULL RIDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

 69.0   0.00010.00  10.00   0.00  1   6 RICH, KAMZ 917  80.80  80.80
 66.0   0.000 9.00   9.00 120.00  2   7 CUCH, ACEDYN  (J) 33  60.60 180.60
 63.0   0.000 8.00   8.00   0.00  3   4 HAMBLIN, KASH 49  40.40  40.40
 61.0   0.000 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   8 MARSHALL, ALEX 2  20.20  20.20
 58.0   0.000 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   5 ANDERSON, KWADE 154   0.00   0.00
 57.0   0.000 4.50   4.50  75.00  6   4 HACKETT, RYDER  (J) 45   0.00  75.00
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 57.0   0.000 4.50   4.50  75.00  7   9 LEWIS, BILLY  (J) 222   0.00  75.00
 56.0   0.000 2.50   2.50  15.00  8   5 HALL, TRISTON  (J) 45   0.00  15.00
 56.0   0.000 2.50   2.50  15.00  9   7 YOUNGBERG, STRAT  (J) 30   0.00  15.00
 54.0   0.000 1.00   1.00   0.00 10  10 TIMOTHY, KWADE 36   0.00   0.00

JH CHUTE DOGGINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   3.36010.00  10.00  80.00  1  18 AUSTIN, ACE  (J) 627  80.80 160.80
  0.0   3.670 9.00   9.00   0.00  2   4 KELLY, CUTTER 616  60.60  60.60
  0.0   4.420 8.00   8.00   0.00  3  15 LEVORSEN, WYATT 629  40.40  40.40
  0.0   5.890 7.00   7.00   0.00  4  13 HANKS, JHET 616  20.20  20.20
  0.0   6.010 6.00   6.00  48.00  5   3 HERON, COLTON  (J) 629   0.00  48.00
  0.0   6.490 5.00   5.00   0.00  6   8 SILVA, BRYCE 622   0.00   0.00
  0.0   8.390 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  17 JONES, HANK 620   0.00   0.00
  0.0   9.690 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  11 MARSHALL, ALEX 613   0.00   0.00
  0.0  12.850 2.00   2.00  32.00  9  16 SWEAT, MCKADE  (J) 641   0.00  32.00
  0.0  15.720 1.00   1.00   0.00 10  14 FARELLA, JUDDY  (J) 628   0.00   0.00

JH GIRLS BREAKAWAYEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   2.92010.00  10.00 144.00  1  29 GORHAM, KRISLYNN  (J) 17  80.80 224.80
  0.0   3.440 9.00   9.00   0.00  2   7 GRANT, GRACEE 680  60.60  60.60
  0.0   3.680 8.00   8.00   0.00  3   8 SCHULTZ, LANEY 604  40.40  40.40
  0.0   3.940 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   5 OLSEN, HADLIE 615  20.20  20.20
  0.0   4.520 6.00   6.00 108.00  5  13 RESCH, HALEY  (J) 557   0.00 108.00
  0.0   4.600 5.00   5.00   0.00  6  15 CHRISTIAN, RAELEE 562   0.00   0.00
  0.0   4.650 4.00   4.00   0.00  7   5 WATERBURY, SHELBY 583   0.00   0.00
  0.0   4.930 3.00   3.00  72.00  8  26 DORAN, PRESLEY  (J) 582   0.00  72.00
  0.0   5.420 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  11 FRYER, GEORGIA 770   0.00   0.00
  0.0   6.570 1.00   1.00   0.00 10  23 BECKSTEAD, OAKLEE 604   0.00   0.00
  0.0   7.110 0.00   0.00  36.00 11  16 BIGLER, BELLA JANE  (J) 712   0.00  36.00

JH GIRLS GOAT TYINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   8.74010.00  10.00 152.00  1   3 BENGE, LACEY  (J) 66  80.80 232.80
  0.0   9.430 9.00   9.00 114.00  2  23 GORHAM, KRISLYNN  (J) 55  60.60 174.60
  0.0   9.550 8.00   8.00   0.00  3   7 MCKEE, OAKLEE 63  40.40  40.40
  0.0   9.660 7.00   7.00  76.00  4  16 BETSWORTH, OLIVIA  (J) 74  20.20  96.20
  0.0   9.880 6.00   6.00  38.00  5  17 HODSON, KENNA  (J) DJ 157   0.00  38.00
  0.0  10.210 5.00   5.00   0.00  6  13 ODOM, ADDY  (J) 71   0.00   0.00
  0.0  10.220 4.00   4.00   0.00  7  14 BARROW, REIGHLEY 74   0.00   0.00
  0.0  10.370 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  13 BECKSTEAD, OAKLEE 74   0.00   0.00
  0.0  10.730 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  15 THIEL, RICKI  (J) 74   0.00   0.00
  0.0  10.740 1.00   1.00   0.00 10  12 MOYLE, HANNAH  (J) 61   0.00   0.00

JH POLE BENDINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  20.90710.00  10.00   0.00  1  31 HIPWELL, TAYCEE  80.80  80.80
  0.0  21.202 9.00   9.00   0.00  2  51 THOMPSON, ELLIE  60.60  60.60
  0.0  21.311 8.00   8.00   0.00  3   2 HEINER, DALLIE JO  40.40  40.40
  0.0  21.429 7.00   7.00 184.00  4  36 BLEIL, BRYLEE  (J)  20.20 204.20
  0.0  21.517 6.00   6.00 138.00  5   9 KENWORTHY, ALEXIS  (J)   0.00 138.00
  0.0  21.590 5.00   5.00  92.00  6  29 RESCH, HALEY  (J)   0.00  92.00
  0.0  21.741 4.00   4.00  46.00  7   4 THIEL, RICKI  (J)   0.00  46.00
  0.0  21.808 3.00   3.00   0.00  8  42 SILVA, CHARLOTTE   0.00   0.00



JH ICEBREAKER

Listing of Scores by Rodeo
   3

03/03/2023

Page 

2nd Go (Q) = Qualified
(J) = Jackpot

  0.0  21.821 2.00   2.00   0.00  9  48 VREEMAN, ALEXIS  (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.272 1.00   1.00   0.00 10  23 COOLEY, SAGE  (J)   0.00   0.00

JH TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0   7.97010.00  10.00  96.00  1  17 SWEAT, MCKADE   (1) (J) 760  80.80 176.80
  0.0   7.97010.00  10.00  96.00  2  17 DAYBELL, DUTTON   (2) (J)  80.80 176.80
  0.0   7.990 9.00   9.00  72.00  3   8 JOHNSON, DEVIN   (1) (J) 757  60.60 132.60
  0.0   7.990 9.00   9.00  72.00  4   8 PLATT, KIRBY   (2) (J)  60.60 132.60
  0.0  11.880 8.00   8.00   0.00  5  25 PYNE, JAYCEE   (1) 757  40.40  40.40
  0.0  11.880 8.00   8.00   0.00  6  25 PYNE, BROOKS   (2)  40.40  40.40
  0.0  13.380 7.00   7.00  48.00  7   2 OLSEN, HADLIE   (1) (J) 763  20.20  68.20
  0.0  13.380 7.00   7.00  48.00  8   2 GOURDIN, KYSON   (2) (J)  20.20  68.20
  0.0  13.730 6.00   6.00   0.00  9  21 LOWE, BODIE   (1) 759   0.00   0.00
  0.0  13.730 6.00   6.00   0.00 10  21 ELLIS, CORBIN   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.430 5.00   5.00   0.00 11   7 SCHNEITER, LJ   (1) 674   0.00   0.00
  0.0  16.430 5.00   5.00   0.00 12   7 PARKER, PARLEY   (2)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  18.500 4.00   4.00  24.00 13  13 MCKEE, OAKLEE   (1) (J) 656   0.00  24.00
  0.0  18.500 4.00   4.00  24.00 14  13 AUSTIN, ACE   (2) (J)   0.00  24.00
  0.0  18.790 3.00   3.00   0.00 15  24 JONES, HANK   (1) (J) 763   0.00   0.00
  0.0  18.790 3.00   3.00   0.00 16  24 SMITH, QUINCY   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00
  0.0  40.220 2.00   2.00   0.00 17  16 SMITH, KENZIE   (1) (J) 668   0.00   0.00
  0.0  40.220 2.00   2.00   0.00 18  16 METCALF, HUNTER   (2) (J)   0.00   0.00

JH TIE DOWNEvent:

Score TimeEv Points AA Pts PayoutStanding Draw Contestant Stock Add $$ Total

  0.0  12.67010.00  10.00  60.00  1   3 AUSTIN, ACE  (J) 197 101.00 161.00
  0.0  13.200 9.00   9.00  40.00  2   5 SWEAT, MCKADE  (J) 154  60.60 100.60
  0.0  13.360 8.00   8.00   0.00  3   1 GOURDIN, KYSON 197  40.40  40.40
  0.0  19.170 7.00   7.00   0.00  4   4 MARTIN, RIDGE  (J) 189   0.00   0.00
  0.0  22.820 6.00   6.00   0.00  5   3 METCALF, HUNTER  (J) 176   0.00   0.00


